10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

General Manager

Operations And Maintenance
Manager

Administrative Services Manager
Service Person 1lI

Finance Administrator |

Service Person Il

Service Person |
Administrative/Accounting
Assistant/Board Secretary
Customer Service Representative Il
Vice President

Finance Officer

President

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Vandenberg Village
Community Services District

Department
Office

Field

Office

Field

Office

Field

Field

Office

Office

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$135,564

$112,745

$86,048

$74,159

$73,294

$72,008

$61,440

$55,064

$53,620

$1,100

$1,050

$1,000

$950

$700



