	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Office	\$135,564
2.	Operations And Maintenance Manager		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$112,745
3.	Administrative Services Manager		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Office	\$86,048
4.	Service Person III		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$74,159
5.	Finance Administrator I		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Office	\$73,294
6.	Service Person II		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$72,008
7.	Service Person I		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Field	\$61,440
8.	Administrative/Accounting Assistant/Board Secretary		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Office	\$55,064
9.	Customer Service Representative II		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Office	\$53,620
10.	Vice President		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,100
11.	Finance Officer		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,050
12.	President		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,000
13.	Director		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$950
14.	Director		Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Board Member	\$700